
Year 11 Summer Examination Timetable 2022 

 

Notes: 1) Study leave begins on Friday 13th May. 

2) Text books are to be returned on Friday 24th June 8.40am followed by Sports Day. 

3) Sixth Form Induction is on Thursday 30th and Friday 1st July.  

4) Results will be available after 9 am on Thursday 25th August. 

 

Date Morning (9.00 or possibly 9.15) Afternoon (1.30 or possibly 1.45) 

Thur 5 May French Orals French Orals 

Fri 6 May French Orals French Orals 

Mon 9 May 
German Orals 

Spanish Orals  

German Orals 

Spanish Orals  

Tue 10 May 
German Orals 

Spanish Orals  

German Orals 

Spanish Orals  

Wed 11 May Spanish Orals Spanish Orals 

Mon 16 May Religious St. 1 Christ. & Islam (1¾ hrs) Computer Science 1 (1½ hrs) 

Tue 17 May 
Biology 1 (1¾ hrs)  

Combined Science Biology 1 (1 hr 10 mins) 

 

Wed 18 May 
English Language 1 (1¾ hrs) German Listening (35/45 mins) and  

Reading (45/60 mins) 

Thur 19 May  Drama (1½ hrs) 

Fri 20 May Mathematics 1 (No Calculator) (1½ hrs) Business Theme 1 (1½ hrs) 

Mon 23 May Geography 1 (1½ hrs)  

Tue 24 May French Listening (35/45 mins) and Reading (45/60 mins) Physical Education 1 (1¼ hrs) 

Wed 25 May English Literature 1 Shakespeare & Post 1914 Lit. (1¾ hrs)  

Thur 26 May Spanish Listening (35/45 mins) and Reading (45/60 mins) Religious St. 2 Thematic St. (1¾ hrs) 

Fri 27 May 
Chemistry 1 (1¾ hrs) 

Combined Science Chemistry 1 (1 hr 10 mins) 

Computer Science 2 (1½ hrs) 

 Half Term 

Mon 6 June German Writing (1 hr 5 mins/1 hr 20 mins)  

Tue 7 June Mathematics 2 (Calculator) (1½ hrs) Geography 2 (1¼ hrs) 

Wed 8 June English Literature 2 C19th Novel (1 hr 20 mins)  

Thur 9 June 
History Germany (1hr 20 mins) Physics 1 (1¾ hrs) 

Combined Science Physics 1 (1 hr 10 mins) 

Fri 10 June English Language 2 (2 hrs 5 mins)  Physical Education 2 (1¼ hrs) 

Mon 13 June Mathematics 3 (Calculator) (1½ hrs) Business Theme 2 (1½ hrs)  

Tue 14 June Geography 3 (1 hr)  

Wed 15 June 
Biology 2 (1¾ hrs) 

Combined Science Biology 2 (1 hr 10 mins) 

Design & Technology (2 hrs) 

Thur 16 June History Henry VIII (55 mins) French Writing (1 hr 5 mins/1 hr 20 mins) 

Fri 17 June Spanish Writing (1 hr 5 mins/1 hr 20 mins)  

Mon 20 June 
Chemistry 2 (1¾ hrs) 

Combined Science Chemistry 2 (1 hr 10 mins) 
 

Tue 21 June History Cold War (55 mins)   

Wed 22 June Music (approx. 1¼ hrs)  

Thur 23 June 
Physics 2 (1¾ hrs) 

Combined Science Physics 2 (1 hr 10 mins) 
 

Wed 29 June Examinations Contingency Day – Keep yourself free until this day in case examinations are rescheduled 


